ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
BENDIX PTIH-10-6P
OR EQUIV.
MATES WITH BENDIX
PTS06A-10-6S OR EQUIV.
(NOT SUPPLIED).
ALSO AVAILABLE:
4-PIN SOLDER TERM. OR

S,G,A
S,G,A
S,G,A
S,G,A
S,G,A
S,G,A
S,G,A
S,G,A
Base price
PXM5500 $695
5T = 0 to 5 Vdc
CAL11 = 11-pt cal
+$250
( )ft = Optional cable
length in feet.
Ordering Examples: PX5500A1-015A5T, 1⁄8-27 NPT male pressure port, twist-lock style connector, 15 psi absolute pressure range and
0 to 5 V, $695. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately), $47.
PX5500M1-10KG5T, MS33649-4 female pressure port, twist-lock style connector, 10,000 psi gage pressure range and 0 to 5 Vdc output, $695.
PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately), $47.
HIGH-PERFORMANCE PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
METRIC CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS
S,G,A

PS-4D-MG = Dense
Liquid
Electrical Connection: See Custom Configurations
Pressure Port: See Custom Configurations
Mating Connector (Style 1): PTS06A-10-6S
(sold separately)
Weight: 225 g (8 oz) max
B-143
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PTS06A-10-6S $47 Mating connector for PX5500/PXM5500 Series units with twist-lock connector
ACCESSORY
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODELS WITH 0 TO 5 VDC OUTPUT, MS33656-4 CONNECTION, INTEGRAL CONNECTOR
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE (ALL RANGES AVAILABLE IN ABSOLUTE PRESSURE)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5500L1-015A5T $695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5500L1-025A5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5500L1-050A5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5500L1-100A5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
GAGE PRESSURE (ALL RANGES ALSO AVAILABLE IN SEALED GAGE PRESSURE)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5500L1-015G5T $695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5500L1-025G5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5500L1-050G5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5500L1-100G5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 250 psi 0 to 17.2 bar PX5500L1-250G5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX5500L1-500G5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX5500L1-1KG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1500 psi 0 to 103 bar PX5500L1-1.5KG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 2500 psi 0 to 172 bar PX5500L1-2.5KG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX5500L1-3KG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX5500L1-5KG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 10,000 psi 0 to 689 bar PX5500L1-10KG5T 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODELS WITH G 1⁄4 MALE PRESSURE CONNECTION, CABLE OR CONNECTOR AND 5 V OUTPUT
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
GAGE PRESSURE